CORPORATE GOVERNANCE SIGMAXYZ Holdings Inc.
2024 6 27

CFO IR 03-6430-3400
6088
https://www.sigmaxyz.com/

PDCA Plan: Do: Check: Act:
VUCA Volatility: Uncertainty: Complexity: Ambiguity:

2022 8

Create a Beautiful Tomorrow Together



LOVED by EVERYONE

SDGs



SDGs
ESG TCFD

Value Co-Creator

“Professional  Collaboration”

CDF

Value Co-Creator

2023 20

10

10



10

10

() )
10

10
10

11

11

11
2023

14

CFO IR

https://www.sigmaxyz.com/ja/ir/shareholder/dialogue.html
https://www.sigmaxyz.com/en/ir/shareholder/dialogue.html

ROE
ROE
6
https://www.sigmaxyz.com/ja/ir/shareholder/capitalefficiency.html
https://www.sigmaxyz.com/en/ir/shareholder/capitalefficiency.html
https://www.sigmaxyz.com/ja/ir/library.html
https://www.sigmaxyz.com/en/index.html

10

2024

2030 3

30%



20% 30%

5,063,100 11.48
4,716,690 10.69
4,100,000 9.29
3,960,000 8.98
3,960,000 8.98
NORTHERN TRUST CO.(AVFC) RE THE HIGHCLERE INTERNATIONAL INVESTORS SMALLER 1.190.900 270
COMPANIES FUND B '
SSBTC CLIENT OMNIBUS ACCOUNT 1,155,882 2,62
854,690 194
752,300 171
735,600 167
(1) 2024 31
(2)2023 2023 31
2024 31
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One 2,647,100 572
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(3)2023 25 2023 21
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1,958,780 4.23
(4)2023 10 Wasatch Advisors, LP 2023
29 2024 31
1,713,800 370
(5)2023 10 (Kabouter Management, LLC)
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